03 September 2003 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

1 SURSAN(7)

2 ERSELGUK(3)

3 SEZENHAN(5)

4 DEREBEYi(2)

5 BATMAN(9)

6 TILISIM(12)

7 KOCAREIS(4)

8 ORENLI GELIN(6)
9 SUR(13)

10 DOGANASLAN(10)
11 MANTARCI(11)

12 BERKBEY*(1)

Age
6yogrh

6yoch h
7yogrh
S5yogrh
4yogrh
4yochh
S5yochh
5yo chm
4yochh
6yochh
4yo chm

7yochh

1.)42.000 ¢
1.)6.300 &

Sire

DEMIRKIR - MENOULE47
SE.GUKLU- OZLEMS
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - MENCULE 40
PEGASUS - RODE 12
BATYSKAF (FL) - MENCULE 42
VOLGA 2 - MEBRUKE78
OzGUN- CAHDE66

SERTAN - NEAVE46
SERDARBEY - MATRA 61
BODRUM- ZEHRA.98
ALKURUS.13 - MATRA 65

BILGEHAN1 - MATRA.46

Quinella( ) :12,10 £, Trifecta( ) :5,47 £, Double( ) :5,50 ©

Race Result

Condition-7

2.)16.800 ¢
2)2520 ¢

Dam Weight Jockey
58  HKARATAS MUH. ACAR

60 OKAYA H. DOG. ALTIOKLAR
60 F.CAKAR M ENG. SEZEN

60 GOKMGOKGE M YAS. SENTAY

57 YTUNG UMU. TAVER
57  B.GOKGE HAS. SER

60 SKAYA ALA KARACA
585 MKAYA AHM TURAN
57  ABIRDAL M HAN. ESIN
56 O.OZTURK i. HAL. DOGAN

55,5 E.CANKILIC IBR. GELIK

60 T.BAGCI AHM OZGEN

57 kg, 60 kg,

3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Owner
MTUZSUZ

IETOKGOZ
KEMDEMR
F.GURUHAN
TKURT
SDURGUC

ALI CAY

I.CELIK

E KARAKOLEOGLU
UARSLAN
SALTUNTAS

AOZGEN

Trainer

2.55.04

2.55.69

255.75

25578

2.55.96

2.56.56

2.59.02

2.59.09

2.59.52

3.04.92

3.09.22

3.13.51

Time Win
2,10

8,30
4,00
22,25
9,00
3,55
10,70
9,95
16,00
51,20
10,95

6,60

istanbul Racecourse (61st Day)

2400 Dirt

4)4200 ¢
4)630t

PSF St Margin Late Start RT

9 92
7 111
4 84
11 28
1 77
8 82
10 95
3 85
12 69
5 63
2 92
6 77



